VOLVO PARTS
1 090 37178
(110:4)

-
-
-

-
- -
T
Pl -t P4

%
-

- T el
- -
-
- -
o



240 - 260 series Reservdelskatalog

1979 - 1984 Parts Catalogue 8-C13 VOLNV O
gida grupp Kompletteringssatser B27, B28 Supplementary kits B27, B28 Hlustration | 0550
age roup Luftkonditionering Air conditioning 37178
60 9 1984-12
Pos. Antal/Quantity Artikel nr  |Bendmning Description Sats[B| Anmarkning
Fig. Part No Kit|Pi Notes
S
R
1 1M - - - | 1129002-0|Kompletteringssats ........... Supplementary kit............. 8| 13) ERS AV SATS/KIT 0020
283163-4, 1ST 958506-8 0040
1 - - - | 1129102-8 | Kompletteringssats........... Supplementary kit............. 8] 18) 0060
2 1 - - - 464273-2|.Konsol, bakre........ .|.Bracket, rear ..........co...... 5 0080
3 4 - - - 464612-1.Distansbricka..... J-Washer ..., 5 0100
4 1 - - - 464073-6 | -Fastplat, bakre............... JAttaching plate, rear........ 5 0120
5 1 - - - 464070-2|.Fastplat, framre .................. -Attaching plate front ...... 5 0140
6 1 - . - 464272-4|.Konsol, framre................... .Bracket, front................ 5 0160
7 4 - - - 955319-9!. 21L35 0180
8 4 - - - 960148-5/. 2 0200
9 8 - - - 946671-5/. 21130 £
10 3] - - - 955654-9]. 2{13) UNF 5/16"°X13 12NV
3 - - - 94(199-3. 2{ 18) M8X12 0260
n 3 - - - 940114-2 2{13) UNC 3/8°'X22 0280
I - - - 965317-3!. 2] 18) M10X25 0300
12 2y - - - 955783-6|. 2 0320
13 1 - - - 464318-5 5 <7
14 1 - - - 955653-1|. 21 13) UNF 5/16°X9,5 D
1 - - - 940199-31. 2| 18) m8Xx12 0380
15 1 - - - 967137-1 1| (958506) 0400
L =1400,HC50X1400 0405
- = - - 0420
- - - - ‘ 0440
- - - - 0460
16 1 - - - Kompletteringssats ........... Supplementary kit............. B27A, B28A 0480
17 1 - - - 246148-1|.Ventilkdpa, H........c............. Valve cover, R.................. 4 0500
18 1 - - - | 1269810-6|.Packning, H....... v |-Gasket, R ... 1] {1269440) 0520
19 4l - - - 946480-1|.Skruv ... «SCreW.......ccooorvcveeevccrreenniron, 2{ M7 X 25 0540
6| - - - 847422-2{.SKIUV ......ccooooorircceerrce «SCreW ... 2( M7 X 50 0560
20 10 - - - 946599-8 | .Fjadrande bricka............ -Resilient washer-.............. 2 0580
2 1 - - - 464946-3|.Slirflakt ..o Friction fan...........ooooco..ee. 2 -1 0600
0620
0640
0660
x| 22 1 - - - | 1161253-8 Kylmedium....................... Cooling agent.............. 6] 0,425KG (1161225) 0720
23 1 - - - | 1159799-4 | Pafyilningsnippel.. Filling nipple 6| (1207357) 0740
24 1 - - - 1 1159798-61RiNG ... RiNG oo 8 0760

13. 262 CH-6449, 264 CH-83054, 265 CH-21774.
18. 242 CH 185570-, 244 CH 482505-, 245 CH 264755-, 262 CH 645 0-, 264 CH 83055-, 265 CH 21775-.



